24

25

25

10:30 13:00




25

25 10:30 13:.00

24
24

24

Ox



2 24
3
1
Ox
8
11 1 2
1-1
11
2
3
8
8
4
8760
8
1 8760



365

3
3
5
Ox
WHO  EPA 8
3
4 98

99

EPA

365



8
2

90

9

Q1 75
9

25

03

75

2010 8

2007

99

25
1.5 03

10



5.2

25 75

18

12

97
99 <

98

12

97

22 8

22

19

01 Q3

97

1

97

1

11
661

p9

98

365



14

17

99

H2 23 94

99

15

98 97

99

10

99

16

98

13



18
8
19
8
20
21
2
99
98 97

99

H14 16

3

98

97

H14 16



H16 18 1

98 97
16 H17 19
98 99

97
H11 13
22
8
H17 19
H19 21
99
23
H16 18
H17 19
98 24
H19 21
H14 16
97 25
H15 17
26

99
H14

22

H14 16

H17 19

H11 13



110ppb

30

99

120ppb

98

99

H2 4

30

75ppb
90ppb

120ppb

27

99
29
H2 4 3

98

130ppb
ppb

100ppb

99 90ppb

31

28

30

97



110ppb

90ppb
H19 21
32
33
H20 22
34
34 H14 16
2
99 98 97
165ppb 97
110ppb
H14 16 H19 22
H14 16
99
1
35
35
36 H8 10 H21
23 36 39 99
98 97
40 8

10



NMHC

98

VoC

99

NMHC

NOx NMHC

98

H13 15

Ox 8
NOx NMHC
3
8
97
NOX
H8 10
NMHC
H17 19 Ox
41
Ox
42
1 3
1 3
98 97 96
9
9

03+(Q3 QL)x1.5 97.8
97 98

11

NOx
8
99
Ox
NOXx
8
3
97
1.5



NOx  VOC

Ox

Ox

25 75

97 98

97.8

33

97 98

12



10 5

VOC
Ox

13

10

EPA

NOX

300

SIP

Ox



8
1
98 97
SIP
1
3 5
21 3
99
5
3
3
5 7
3 3
3

14

EPA

23

EPA

H21

23



Ox

97 98

Ox

Ox

15



10

75

25

1.5

1.5

16

99

98

99

10



H14 16

99

34

H14 16
1 2
21
98
NOx voC
1
3

98 97

17

H19 22

3

98

Ox



39

18

VOC NOx



VOC  NOx

3
11 1 2
1-2
1 2
\VoC
Ox

19

Ox



3
NOX NOX 9
13 14
NOX
VOC 17 18
NMHC
6 7 NOx  NMHC 8 0
8
0 8
10
NOX
9
(75 80ppb) 22
20 30ppb
7 NMHC
NOX 9
22
\VOC
8
Cco2

20



NOx  VOC

\VOC
\VOC
JATOP
H12 17 22 H7 12 17
EA Grid2000
H12
2 3
NOx 8
H14
VOC \VOC
9
10 NOXx
12
12
20
GI0

JATOP

21



GIO

3-6 12
GIO GIO
JATOP
JATOP
11 voC voc
VoC
voC GIO
JATOP
12
GIO
VoC
GIO
VoC GIO
JATOP 12 17
PRTR
PRTR voC 8 9 VoC
PRTR
12 JATOP  GIO

22



GIO

13

voc

14

VoC

NMHC

NOX

16

17

NOx
VOC
Yoo JATOP
JATOP
12
Voc

VOC

VOoC
\VoC

23

17

22

GIO

22

voc

NOx

14 15

12



18 vVoc

23

NMHC

18

23

21

22 23

24

17

19

ppm

20

ppb
ppmC

18

ppmC

11

18



22

23
25
Ox 8
PO
26
4 5 0 8
PO
27 28 PO
H14 16
28

30

25

Ox

Ox



3
31
5
2010 4
2011
2010
2010
32
98
22 23
3
22
33

10

26

uv

1.05

2010

98

+15

2011

22 23

22



8 REAS

REAS
REAS REAS 2003
REAS 2 JATOP
JATOP 2003
REAS
REAS
JATOP
REAS
5 NOx  NMHC
NOX
12 NOX 15
13 VoC 2
1
22 23 5

27



12 13

12 13
5 NOx 9 1997
2000 NOx
90
3
97
2 1 2 25
NOX 4

6 10

NOx
2000 97
90 NOx
NO2

28



12

GIO

14

GIO

12

13

11

29

voC

NMHC

12

13
GIO

14 voC
voC



PRTR

PRTR

12

JATOP

21
11

PRTR

VoC

PRTR
VoC
17
PRTR

30

voC

voC

PRTR

2006Gg

voC



GIO

GIO

GIO

GIO

GIO

voc

31

NOx GIO
10
20

GIO

GIO

voc

NMHC

NMHC

NMHC



voC

VOC
\VOC 5
VOC
GI0
\VOC
GI0
GI0
12
14 Ox NOX
VOC
14 NMHC  NOx
Ox
8
14 1 1 4
NOx  VOC Ox

32



41

14

NMHC

NOx

14

NOX

12

voC

Ox

33

NO

1 2
PO

14

14

14

Ox

Ox

voC

41

NOX



Kl

uv

K1

1.05

34

Kl

31

10



10

NOx

20

17

voC

constant

Ox
14
VOC \VoC
\VoC
1
20 H23
\VoC
19 \VoC

VOC (0)'

20
17 OH

35



voc

36

Ox

10



Ox
10

22

Ox

37

100

10



38

22



